BooksReceivedFrom2024

Class
1b
1c
1c
1c
1d
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2b
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3b
3b
3b
3b
3b

04 March 2025

Book title

An Flogh Gruffalo

Broder Wella - Hwedhlow an Managh
Lyver Keginieth Kernewek-Sowsnek
Termynyow a Dheu

An Rin Kernewek

Growing up in Cornwall: a Tale of Two

Mollie & Tobie Cornish Tails
Mollie & Tobie Cornish Tails 2
Mollie & Tobie CornishTails 4

Mollie & Tobie Favourite Cornish Walk

Storm of Clocks
The House in Cornwall

The Last Giant of Marazion

The Adventurers' Guide to the Creatur

Cornwall in Short

Give Him a Little Earth

Meet Me at the Surface

The Gift

The Horned Whale

Twelve Stories for Twelve Sections
13 Cornish Ghost Stories

A St. lves Christmas Mystery

A Summer Wedding at a Cornish Mano

Cornwall Beneath and Beyond

Deadly Treasures

Author

Julia Donaldson tr. Ray Chubb
Jowann Richards

Diana Trudgeon

Tim Saunders

Agatha Christie trans. Roger Henley
Kathy Wallis

Karl Hartey

Karl Hartey

Karl Hartey

Karl Hartey

Suzanne Furness

Noel Streatfeild

Suzanna Hubbard

Merran Coleman

ed. Kate Horsley and P.T. McAllister
Gareth Rees

Jodie Matthews

Ruth Saberton

Jeremy Schanche

Cornwall National Landscape

ed. Marie Macneill and Joanne Ella Par

Deborah Fowler
Linn B. Halton
Rose Taylor et al.

Jane McParkes

Publisher

Agan Tavas

Kowethas an Yeth Kernewek
Diana Trudgeon

Francis Boutle Publishers
Kowethas an Yeth Kernewek
self-published
Self-published
Self-published
Self-published
Self-published
Self-published

Manderley Press

Mabecron Books
Self-published

Inkfish

Cornwall National Landscape
4th. Estate

Millington

The Invertebrate Press (self-published)

Hermitage
Mabecron Books
Allison and Busby
Head of Zeus
Cornwall Writers

Jane McParkes

Price
£4.95
£9.99

£15.00
£7.99
£9.99
£8.99
£10.95
£9.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.99
£18.99
£13.99
£22.00
£9.99
£15.00
£16.99
£9.99
£15.00
£12.99
£16.99
£22.00
£9.99
£12.99
£9.99
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Class
3b
3b
3b
3B
3b
4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
4b
4c
4c
4c
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a
5a

04 March 2025

Book title

One Summer

Song of the Huntress

The Echoing Shore

The Last Time | Saw Him

West O' The Lizard

Battery Rocks

Darkling: The Owl's Song

Heroes and Villains in Verse

In Those Times

Mordros: sound of the sea

The Last Shout

Bledhen an Tir

Carols of the Roseland

The Children of Arganteilin

A History of Zennor Vol 2

Alternative Cornwalls

Cornish Churches in the Nineteenth Ce
Cornwall and the Peace

Cornwall's Literary Heritage

D.H. Lawrence and Cornwall

George Fox, Loveday Hambly and Frien
Holy Wells Cornwall - odyssey and me

Ken Young's St. Agnes

Mine to Die

Survival and Transformation - St. Endel
The Country Houses of Cornwall

Trelawny's Cornwall

Author

Taylor Cole

Lucy Holland

J.H. Mann

Rachel Abbott

K.B.Barwick

Katrina Naomi

Catherine Hyde

Adrian Rodda

Jennifer Hocking

ed. Ella Walsworth-Bell

Simon Charles Parker

Hilary Coleman and Sally Burley
ed. Kate Neale, Terry Knight, Nev Mee
Mike O'Connor and Barbara Griggs
Jean Nankerris

Gemma Goodman

Paul Cockerham

Charlotte McKenzie

Mark Mitchley

Philip Payton

Barry West

Catharine and Guy English

Clive Benney

Rob Donovan

The Reverend Professor Andrew Lewis

Dr. Patrick Newberry

Petroc Trelawny

Publisher

Head of Zeus

Pan Macmillan

Nicola Mann (S/P)

Wildfire

Harvey Berrick Publishing

Seren Books

Head of Zeus

Adrian Rodda

Phil Hadley Publications

Cornwall Writers

Scrifa

Fenten

Federation of Old Cornwall Societies
Lyngham House

St. Ives Printing and Publishing Compa
University of Exeter Press

Devon and Cornwall Record Society (B
Self-published

Amberley

University of Exeter Press
Self-published

Culture and democracy press
Self-published

Troubador

Firedint Publishing Oxford

Fountain Lake Press

W&N (Imprint of The Orion Publishing

Price
£9.99
£16.99
£8.99
£9.99
£10.99
£10.99
£15.00
£10.00
£5.00
£7.50
£7.00
£12.00
£15.00
£45.00
£25.00
£80.00
£30.00
£20.00
£15.99
£85.00
£11.00
£20.00
£15.00
£9.99
£15.00
£75.00
£22.00
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Class
5a
5a
Sb
Sb
Sb
5b
5b
5c
5c
5c
5c
5c
5c
5d
5d
5d
5d
5d

04 March 2025

Book title

Veronica Whall's Windows of the Knig
Wives Mothers Daughters Widows
Catch the Wind

Four Foot Gauge

Railways of Cornwall: Decade of Chang
The Hayle and West Cornwall Railways
The Heart of the Woods

111 Places in Cornwall That You Shoul
15 Short Walks in Cornwall: Falmouth
An Ancient Guide to Cornwall

Lizard Scribbles and Sketches

The Crypt Group 1946 - 49

Walking with Dave

Long Road to Nowhere

Our Friend John Wells

The Bus Drivers of Penzance

The Cove

These Treasured Hills: Memories of a
Hope for Cornwall

The Old Town Hall, Falmouth

Wassel Kernow

Author

Samual Davison

Sue Appleby

Lyndon D. Allen

Bob Richards

Keith Barrow

Roger Langley, David Birch and John G
Wyl Menmuir

Cationa Neil, Adrian Spalding
Phil Turner

Samuel Davison

Susannah Garland

Peter Davies

Penny Rumble

Joel Griffet

Dr. Tim Rogers

Gray Lightfoot

Beth Lynch

Pauline Sweet

Helen Trevaskis

Mike Jenks

Merv Davey and Kathy Wallis

Publisher

North Coast Books

Troubador Publishing

Lyndon D. Allen

Bob Richards (S/P)

Platform 5 Publishing Ltd.

The Trevithick Society

The Quarto Group

Emons Verlag GmbH

Cicerone Press

North Coast Books
self-published

St Ives Printing and Publishing Compan
Penny Rumble Editions

JAG Books

St. Ilves Publishing and Printing
Graylight Publishing

W&N (imprint of The Orion Publishing
The Trevithick Society

Homes for Cornwall

Falmouth Civic Society

Federation of Old Cornwall Societies

Price
£12.99
£12.99
£20.00
£10.00
£21.95
£22.00
£16.99
£13.99

£9.95
£12.99
£17.99
£15.00
£20.00
£9.99
£25.00
£10.00
£20.00
£12.99
£10.00
£6.00
£2.00
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